 Lighting Up a New World
Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.                 email:sales@sheenly.com               http://www.sheenly.com
Sheenly LED Round Panel Light
Slim Down Light
Sheenly LED Slim Down Light adopt super bright LED as its
luminous body, powered by low voltage constant current
driver. Aluminum die-casting housing with baking varnish
disposal makes it stylish and fashionable with everlasting

Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.                 email:sales@sheenly.com               http://www.sheenly.com
Dimension   Inches [mm]
Ordering Information
Sheenly Class Watt CCT Model Finishing Options
SL=Sheenly
Lighting
PAN=Panel 8W
15W
24W
WW=3000 ±200K
NW=4000 ±250K
DW=5000 ±350K
WH=White
Part Number Power CCT Lumen Output Beam
Dimension
inches[mm]
SL-PAN-08W-WW-UN
8W
3000±200K 450
120°
Ø145 x12
Cutout: Ø125
SL-PAN-08W-NW-UN 4000±250K 600
SL-PAN-08W-DW-UN 5000±300K 650
SL-PAN-15W-WW-UN
15W
3000±200K 1000
120°
Ø180 x12
Cutout: Ø160
SL-PAN-15W-NW-UN 4000±250K 1200
SL-PAN-15W-DW-UN 5000±300K 1300
SL-PAN-24W-WW-UN
24W
3000±200K 1800
120°
Ø240 x12
Cutout: Ø220
SL-PAN-24W-NW-UN 4000±250K 2000
SL-PAN-24W-DW-UN 5000±300K 2200
Accessory
Shanghai Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.
No. 2755 SanLu Road, Minhang District Shanghai 201112, China
Tel: (+86)-21-6411 3138 Fax: (+86)-21-6411 3862